
2019 Meeting Schedule 
(Typically the 2nd Tuesday of each month)

9:30 am to 11:30 am 

Tuesday, January 8, 2019

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 (3rd Tuesday) 

Tuesday, July 9, 2019 

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

HCDA Community Room, 1st Floor
547 Queen Street, Honolulu, Hawaii

Hawaii Interagency Council for Transit-Oriented Development

2/8/2019

(Subject to Change)




